


Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09 / Program

Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Monday, May 11, 2009

Tevatron - Pyle Center, room 326 (4:30 PM - 7:00 PM)

time
4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM

5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:15PM

fid] title

[71] Search for SM Higgs production in the H-&gt;WW-&gt;Inujj channel at
the Tevatron

[72] Search for Associated Higgs Boson Production with Like-Sign Leptons
at DZero

[73] Search for ZH to ee bb in p pbar Collisions at DO
[74] Search for ZH to mu mu bb in p pbar Collisions at sqrt(s) = 1.96 TeV

[75] Search for the SM Higgs boson in the ZH to nu nu bb channel at sqgrt(s)
=1.96 TeV

[76] Search for a Light NMSSM Higgs Boson at CDF
[77] Photon Results from CDF
[78] DO 1fb-1 W Boson Mass Measurement

Page 1

Monday, May 11, 2009

presenter

Dr BUEHLER, Marc

Dr TAKAHASHI, Maiko

Dr DESAI, Satish
Mr BACKUSMAYES, John

Mr DUBEY, Abhinav

Mr WILBUR, Scott
Dr CULBERTSON, Ray

Mr GUO, Jun



