Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Monday, May 11, 2009

Tevatron - Pyle Center, room 326 (4:30 PM - 7:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
4:30 PM	[71] Search for SM Higgs production in the H->WW->Inujj channel at the Tevatron	Dr BUEHLER, Marc
4:45 PM	[72] Search for Associated Higgs Boson Production with Like-Sign Leptons at DZero	Dr TAKAHASHI, Maiko
5:00 PM	[73] Search for ZH to ee bb in p pbar Collisions at D0	Dr DESAI, Satish
5:15 PM	[74] Search for ZH to mu mu bb in p pbar Collisions at sqrt(s) = 1.96 TeV	Mr BACKUSMAYES, John
5:30 PM	[75] Search for the SM Higgs boson in the ZH to nu nu bb channel at sqrt(s) = 1.96 TeV	Mr DUBEY, Abhinav
5:45 PM	[76] Search for a Light NMSSM Higgs Boson at CDF	Mr WILBUR, Scott
6:00 PM	[77] Photon Results from CDF	Dr CULBERTSON, Ray
6:15 PM	[78] D0 1fb-1 W Boson Mass Measurement	Mr GUO, Jun